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Name

Wiehl, Elias
Paulus, Vincent
Ehrath, Hannes
Tikkala, Amon

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name
Napierala, Ole

Kunzmann, Marike

Broschke, Kira
Rempel, David

Name

Striebel, Laura
Striebel, Vincent
Binder, Noah
Ehrath, Toni
Ballon, Emila
Braig, Clara
Schwenk, Mona
Striebel, Olivia
Fitza, Noel
Marquart, Luisa
Rapp, Lias
Schatz, Annika
Striebel, Klara
Braig, Elia
Weber, Lea
Maibohm, Anja
Napierala, Eric
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Vereinsmeisterschaft Jugend 2021
vom 20. Sept - 26. Sept 2021
Siegerliste alle Disziplinen

Ergebnis

3:0 6:0
2:1 4:2
1:2 2:4
0:3 0:6

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis
4:1/4:0
1:4/0:4
2:4/4:2/10:6
4:2/2:4/6:10

Ergebnis
0:0/1 00
0:0/1 00
0:0/1 00
0:0/1 00
0:0/1 0:0
0:0/1 00
0:0/1 0:0
0:0/1 00
0:0/1 00
0:0/0 0:0
0:0/1 0:0
0:0/1 0:0
0:0/1 00
0:0/1 00
0:0/1 0:0
0:0/1 0:0
0:0/1 0:0

37:10
32:17
18:24
0:36

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Junioren U 12

Gruppe 1

Junioren U 15

Junioren U 18

Juniorinnen U 12

Juniorinnen U 15

Juniorinnen U 18

Kids-Cup U 12

Kleinfeld
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Name

Riegert, Lia
Knoll, Niklas
Fleisch, Kira
Dreher, Fabian

Dreher, Fabian
Schmitz, Ella
Schmid, Paula

Knoll, Niklas
Riegert, Lia
Schwenk, Wilko
Schatz, Julian

Fleisch, Kira
Maibohm, Anja
Schmitz, Johannes
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Ergebnis
1:4/5:3/10:5
4:1/3:5/5:10
n. angetr.

n. angetr.

2:0 4:0
1:1 2:2
0:2 0:4
3:0 6:0
2:1 4:2
1:2 2:4
0:3 0:6
2:0 4:0
1:1 2:2
0:2 0:4

24:0
12:12
0:24

29:4
24:9
12:16
0:36

24:0
12:12
0:24

Mid-Court U 10

Gruppe 1

Gruppe 2

Gruppe 3
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